
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

731 

177 

85 

509 

148 

20 

694 

78 

777 

771 

330 

320 

343 

337 

Name 

Aksel PORROSON 

Kaiser KOPTI 

Rico SILDNIK 

Kaupo PAKKAS 

Rovan JAZKÕKOVA 

Lauri TUSIS 

Reiko RATTUS 

Kristo OJASTE 

Stefan JAKUBINI 

Ken-Erik RÄTSEPP 

Dan MURUMETS 

Toivo KALJAS 

Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 

Roobert RATTUS 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

3.964 

5.272 

47.505 

55.022 

59.434 

1:06.010 

1:11.623 

1:23.397 

1:23.978 

1:28.491 

1:36.298 

1:39.946 

1:41.977 

Gap 

3.964 

1.308 

42.233 

7.517 

4.412 

6.576 

5.613 

11.774 

0.581 

4.513 

7.807 

3.648 

2.031 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

5 

5 

2 

3 

2 

1 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:22.999 

2:24.996 

2:24.421 

2:26.121 

2:30.392 

2:31.341 

2:31.750 

2:34.587 

2:33.948 

2:31.094 

2:35.575 

2:35.461 

2:33.601 

2:34.189 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant 

Sadala Ekstreem 

Motoextreme 

Ida Motoklubi 

Sõmeru RC 

Team Kassi Auto 

Türi Auto-Motoklubi 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Sõmeru RC 

Toila Automotoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Kohila Motoklubi 

Motoworks 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.964 

Avg. Speed 

47.104 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.999 

Best Speed 

49.091 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

272 

958 

705 

633 

234 

41 

6 

23 

17 

139 

16 

Name 

Mattias PÄRNAKU 

Oliver PÕDRA 

Priit TALVES 

Margo PÄRNAKU 

Mattis KANGUR 

Egert PÕLDVE 

Robin REELO 

Vahur KAHRO 

Kennert LINAMAA 

Miko VÄLI 

Sten LUMISTE 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

Diff 

1:43.699 

2:00.806 

2:05.377 

2:05.525 

2:11.036 

2:19.190 

2:32.561 

2:34.623 

2:45.541 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

1.722 

17.107 

4.571 

0.148 

5.511 

8.154 

13.371 

2.062 

10.918 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

In Lap 

6 

5 

7 

6 

5 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:35.415 

2:39.346 

2:41.105 

2:38.192 

2:40.407 

2:40.742 

2:27.911 

2:34.199 

2:42.410 

2:44.926 

2:41.223 

Points 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant 

Valga Motoklubi 

Roosna-Alliku Motoklubi 

Tihemeta Motoklubi 

Valga Motoklubi 

Pärnu Motoclub 

KTL Racing 

Team Kassi Auto 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.964 

Avg. Speed 

47.104 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.999 

Best Speed 

49.091 

Best Lap by 

731 - Aksel PORROSON 
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Rakvere motokross 2024 
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1. Võistlussõit 10 minutit + 2 ringi 
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Lap 

5 
6 
7 

(694) Reiko RATTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(78) Kristo OJASTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(777) Stefan JAKUBINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(771) Ken-Erik RÄTSEPP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(330) Dan MURUMETS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(320) Toivo KALJAS 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:34.113 
2:34.922 
2:34.518 

2:41.758 
2:33.876 
2:34.287 
2:33.470 
2:31.750 

2:32.277 
2:35.652 

2:36.175 
2:36.228 
2:34.724 
2:35.001 
2:34.587 

2:36.318 
2:38.025 

2:38.267 
2:33.948 

2:35.448 
2:37.506 
2:41.551 
2:37.620 
2:37.395 

2:35.212 
2:32.670 
2:31.094 

3:00.289 
2:34.249 
2:37.562 
2:34.628 

2:38.356 
2:35.575 

2:37.379 
2:38.212 
2:39.345 
2:38.106 
2:40.230 

2:35.461 

Diff 

+2.772 
+3.581 
+3.177 

+10.008 
+2.126 
+2.537 
+1.720 

+0.527 
+3.902 

+1.588 
+1.641 
+0.137 
+0.414 

+1.731 
+3.438 

+4.319 

+1.500 
+3.558 
+7.603 
+3.672 
+3.447 

+4.118 
+1.576 

+29.195 
+3.155 
+6.468 
+3.534 

+2.781 

+1.804 
+2.637 
+3.770 
+2.531 
+4.655 

Time of Day 

12:59:15.910 

13:01:50.832 

13:04:25.350 

12:49:10.614 

12:51:44.490 

12:54:18.777 

12:56:52.247 

12:59:23.997 

13:01:56.274 

13:04:31.926 

12:49:02.656 

12:51:38.884 

12:54:13.608 

12:56:48.609 

12:59:23.196 

13:01:59.514 

13:04:37.539 

12:49:05.845 

12:51:39.793 

12:54:15.241 

12:56:52.747 

12:59:34.298 

13:02:11.918 

13:04:49.313 

12:48:59.402 

12:51:32.072 

12:54:03.166 

12:57:03.455 

12:59:37.704 

13:02:15.266 

13:04:49.894 

12:49:05.560 

12:51:41.135 

12:54:18.514 

12:56:56.726 

12:59:36.071 

13:02:14.177 

13:04:54.407 

12:49:01.283 

Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(343) Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(337) Roobert RATTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(272) Mattias PÄRNAKU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(958) Oliver PÕDRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(705) Priit TALVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

2:36.411 
2:36.837 
2:52.099 
2:37.995 
2:36.851 
2:40.738 

2:47.565 
2:42.687 
2:40.732 
2:40.125 
2:34.527 
2:33.601 

2:37.283 

2:36.527 
2:46.062 
2:34.860 
2:34.890 
2:34.189 

2:56.716 
2:34.309 

2:43.334 
2:36.786 
2:36.732 
2:45.748 
2:44.056 
2:35.415 

2:39.759 

2:46.892 
2:41.020 
2:41.145 
2:41.280 
2:39.346 

2:40.977 
2:45.148 

2:45.277 
2:41.548 
2:44.683 
2:42.441 
2:43.813 
2:42.487 
2:41.105 

Diff 

+0.950 
+1.376 

+16.638 
+2.534 
+1.390 
+5.277 

+13.964 
+9.086 
+7.131 
+6.524 
+0.926 

+3.682 

+2.338 
+11.873 
+0.671 
+0.701 

+22.527 
+0.120 

+7.919 
+1.371 
+1.317 

+10.333 
+8.641 

+4.344 

+7.546 
+1.674 
+1.799 
+1.934 

+1.631 
+5.802 

+4.172 
+0.443 
+3.578 
+1.336 
+2.708 
+1.382 

Time of Day 

12:51:37.694 

12:54:14.531 

12:57:06.630 

12:59:44.625 

13:02:21.476 

13:05:02.214 

12:49:16.907 

12:51:59.594 

12:54:40.326 

12:57:20.451 

12:59:54.978 

13:02:28.579 

13:05:05.862 

12:49:06.867 

12:51:52.929 

12:54:27.789 

12:57:02.679 

12:59:36.868 

13:02:33.584 

13:05:07.893 

12:49:11.119 

12:51:47.905 

12:54:24.637 

12:57:10.385 

12:59:54.441 

13:02:29.856 

13:05:09.615 

12:49:17.806 

12:51:58.826 

12:54:39.971 

12:57:21.251 

13:00:00.597 

13:02:41.574 

13:05:26.722 

12:49:15.216 

12:51:56.764 

12:54:41.447 

12:57:23.888 

13:00:07.701 

13:02:50.188 

13:05:31.293 

Lap 

(731) Aksel PORROSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(177) Kaiser KOPTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(85) Rico SILDNIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(509) Kaupo PAKKAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(148) Rovan JAZKÕKOVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(20) Lauri TUSIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:23.082 
2:22.999 

2:23.568 
2:27.751 
2:24.991 
2:27.037 
2:33.694 

2:28.075 
2:24.996 

2:25.234 
2:26.413 
2:25.541 
2:27.538 
2:27.931 

2:25.442 
2:24.421 

2:26.975 
2:26.238 
2:25.559 
2:27.944 
2:29.988 

2:30.968 
2:26.121 

2:26.330 
2:29.585 
2:34.661 
2:37.386 
2:43.169 

2:35.108 
2:30.580 
2:33.487 
2:30.392 

2:32.569 
2:36.476 
2:35.387 

2:36.456 
2:31.341 

2:31.932 
2:33.007 

Diff 

+0.083 

+0.569 
+4.752 
+1.992 
+4.038 

+10.695 

+3.079 

+0.238 
+1.417 
+0.545 
+2.542 
+2.935 

+1.021 

+2.554 
+1.817 
+1.138 
+3.523 
+5.567 

+4.847 

+0.209 
+3.464 
+8.540 
+11.265 
+17.048 

+4.716 
+0.188 
+3.095 

+2.177 
+6.084 
+4.995 

+5.115 

+0.591 
+1.666 

Time of Day 

12:48:45.876 

12:51:08.875 

12:53:32.443 

12:56:00.194 

12:58:25.185 

13:00:52.222 

13:03:25.916 

12:48:52.227 

12:51:17.223 

12:53:42.457 

12:56:08.870 

12:58:34.411 

13:01:01.949 

13:03:29.880 

12:48:50.063 

12:51:14.484 

12:53:41.459 

12:56:07.697 

12:58:33.256 

13:01:01.200 

13:03:31.188 

12:48:56.169 

12:51:22.290 

12:53:48.620 

12:56:18.205 

12:58:52.866 

13:01:30.252 

13:04:13.421 

12:49:02.047 

12:51:32.627 

12:54:06.114 

12:56:36.506 

12:59:09.075 

13:01:45.551 

13:04:20.938 

12:49:05.517 

12:51:36.858 

12:54:08.790 

12:56:41.797 
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Lap 

5 
6 
7 

(139) Miko VÄLI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(16) Sten LUMISTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:54.477 
2:53.035 
2:53.016 

3:17.323 
2:44.926 

2:51.496 
2:56.897 
2:54.760 
2:57.254 

2:41.223 

4:01.613 
2:55.152 
2:51.988 

Diff 

+12.067 
+10.625 
+10.606 

+32.397 

+6.570 
+11.971 
+9.834 

+12.328 

+1:20.390 
+13.929 
+10.765 

Time of Day 

13:00:25.406 

13:03:18.441 

13:06:11.457 

12:49:46.130 

12:52:31.056 

12:55:22.552 

12:58:19.449 

13:01:14.209 

13:04:11.463 

12:49:08.479 

12:53:10.092 

12:56:05.244 

12:58:57.232 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(633) Margo PÄRNAKU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(234) Mattis KANGUR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(41) Egert PÕLDVE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(6) Robin REELO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(23) Vahur KAHRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(17) Kennert LINAMAA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:43.595 
2:42.072 
2:45.732 
2:51.658 
2:41.732 
2:38.192 

2:41.967 

2:49.686 
2:41.797 
2:42.019 
2:54.996 
2:40.407 

2:40.693 
2:41.371 

2:44.993 
2:40.742 

2:42.266 
2:45.386 
2:44.523 
2:44.941 
2:53.808 

3:27.565 
2:27.911 

2:32.216 
2:37.775 
2:53.104 
2:44.259 
2:45.425 

2:34.199 

2:37.810 
2:42.656 
2:51.379 
3:01.451 
2:53.063 
2:56.629 

2:45.315 
2:44.515 
2:42.410 

2:47.894 

Diff 

+5.403 
+3.880 
+7.540 

+13.466 
+3.540 

+3.775 

+9.279 
+1.390 
+1.612 

+14.589 

+0.286 
+0.964 

+4.251 

+1.524 
+4.644 
+3.781 
+4.199 

+13.066 

+59.654 

+4.305 
+9.864 

+25.193 
+16.348 
+17.514 

+3.611 
+8.457 

+17.180 
+27.252 
+18.864 
+22.430 

+2.905 
+2.105 

+5.484 

Time of Day 

12:49:10.088 

12:51:52.160 

12:54:37.892 

12:57:29.550 

13:00:11.282 

13:02:49.474 

13:05:31.441 

12:49:15.669 

12:51:57.466 

12:54:39.485 

12:57:34.481 

13:00:14.888 

13:02:55.581 

13:05:36.952 

12:49:13.440 

12:51:54.182 

12:54:36.448 

12:57:21.834 

13:00:06.357 

13:02:51.298 

13:05:45.106 

12:49:57.787 

12:52:25.698 

12:54:57.914 

12:57:35.689 

13:00:28.793 

13:03:13.052 

13:05:58.477 

12:48:57.551 

12:51:35.361 

12:54:18.017 

12:57:09.396 

13:00:10.847 

13:03:03.910 

13:06:00.539 

12:49:16.110 

12:52:00.625 

12:54:43.035 

12:57:30.929 
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